  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
October, 2001 – Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
MPS2222/D
MPS2222, MPS2222A
MPS2222A is a Preferred Device
General Purpose
Transistors

Junction to Case
RθJC 83.3 °C/W Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MPS2222 TO–92
5000 Units/Box
Preferred  devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
MPS2222A TO–92 5000 Units/Box
COLLECTOR
3
2
BASE
1
EMITTER
MPS2222ARLRA TO–92 2000/Tape & Reel
MPS2222ARLRM TO–92 2000/Ammo Pack
MPS2222ARLRP TO–92 2000/Ammo Pack
MPS2222RLRA TO–92 2000/Tape & Reel
MPS2222RLRM TO–92 2000/Ammo Pack
MPS2222RLRP TO–92 2000/Ammo Pack
TO–92
CASE 29
STYLE 1
3